ASS. REC. BY: REF: CS3 EGI 18015 139 18 2403 in Instruction:
Surveyor ASSIGNMENT (Office)
From (Person): Yee Pei H of FGI Date/Time: 2018/18@9.31cm
Estimated Cost: Bill to:
OD (TP) WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS
To Inspect Vehicle No: FBE 6196D Insured: GX 7166 X
at Workshop m/s Albert Motor Tel: 9845 2975 /6273 1588
of Blk 1008 BK+ Mercih #01-10 Lane 3 (Andrew) (Wesp)
Policy No: GX 7166X
Sum Insured: Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) D.O.A. 03/08/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (W)
HOD Endormament
Date/Time: 11'00 and 20 818 Person Contacted: Ah 801 Vehicl IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction (X) Estimate
FBE 6196D - X
GX 71(CD
-1× 1(601)

REF: EGI	
ASS. REC. BY:	
<u> </u>	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: 21818	Veh No: FBE 61960 Yr Regn: Jun 12010
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: FBE 6196D	Make: 3-M-W c.c 798
at Workshop m/s Albert Motor	Colour Clew A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of BIK 1008, Blot Merch Lene 3#01-1	
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WB1021707AZS47.306
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Falt / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
,	
Make of Veh: Andrewe 9 645 2975 / wksp(Ah Scn) - 62731585	Tyre Size: F: 120/102R17
	R: (86/55ZR(1)
(Policy Condition) (506 \$ 0. \$ 1/2 Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC, / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 21 00 (18 (2) 0352p
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at ALBERT MOTOR
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (47)	Des. of Damages Fr Rear / Os / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / Date: Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	Pe \$5,000 -\$6,000-
) + 3 400
	mouth
	6/9/2018
	, ,
ate/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: - Survey Fee: 50
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add	Fee:: Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Penort Format: PRQ .	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 58



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

E 24 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des	Experts En Automo	bile
ERGO INSURANCE F	PTE LTD	Ref :	CS3/EGI180151	39/R1z4d3
5 TEMASEK BOULEV #04-01 SUNTEC TOW SINGAPORE 038985		Date :	20-08-2018 EGI	
	Policy Particulars	:- (THIRI	D PARTY CLAIM	
Insured Veh.	GX 7166X		nspected	FBE 6196D
Policy No.			age (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00
Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign	n Date	20/08/2018
	Vehicle Part	iculars 8	Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	All district	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
Chassis No.		Coloui		
Odometer		Steerin	ng	
Brakes		Modifi	cation	
General				
	Condit	ions of 1	yres	
	Size	Make		Balance
R/H Front Tyre				mm
L/H Front Tyre				mm
R/H Rear Tyre				mm
L/H Rear Tyre				mm
	Descripti	on of Da	mages	
TA Shana No	Gonora	l Informa	otion	
Accident Date	03/08/2018	THE PERSON	tion Date	
Survey held at	ALBERT MOTOR SUPPLY PTE			
	BLK 1008 #01-10, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, SINGAPORE 159722			
a. / /	CondR	emarks	yras Links	
B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	O AT THE TIMATE.	TIME OF INSPECT	S. FION.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 20 August 2018 9:31 AM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Subject:

OI: GX7166X / TP: FBE6196D/LKK / DOA: 03/08/2018

Attachments:

FBE6196D - SAS.pdf

Dear Nivitha / Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from ALBERT MOTOR SUPPLY PTE LTD,

ADDRESS

: BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH

#01-10

SINGAPORE 159722

PERSON TO CONTACT

ANDREW @ 9845 2975

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE

ROHAINI

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please note that our insured/insured driver has yet to e-file their SAS for this accident. Obtain estimate and advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Regards, <u>Yee</u> Pei Li (Ms) Claims Assistant (Motor)

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five

Singapore 038985 DID.: +65 6829 9194 Tel.: +65 6829 9199 Fax: +65 6829 9247

ERGO

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers

> Back to OneMotoring

Enqu	ire	Trans	ter	Fee
------	-----	-------	-----	-----

Amount Payable (From 25 Se	ep 2018 to 24 Sep 2019) Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
Total Amount Payable :	2010 to 245 2010\		127.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	102.00	•	102.00
Sub Total :	102.00		25.00 102.00
Transfer Fee :	25.00	•	25.00
T. (5	(\$\$)	(S\$)	(\$\$
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
Amount Payable (From 25 Se	The second State of the second	new registered owner when its own	let stilp is being transferred.
	renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquiront (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the		
and a second control of the control	Sep 2018. You may renew the road tax from 25 Ju	선생	
PM Emission :			
NOx Emission :	*		
HC Emission:	1		
CO Emission :	•		
CO2 Emission :			
Intended Transfer Date:	24 Aug 2018		
Inspection Due Date :	24 Mar 2019		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	24 Sep 2018		
COE Expiry Date :	24 Jun 2020		
Quota Premium :	\$1,454.00		
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	•		
Original Registration Date :	25 Jun 2010		
Year Of Manufacture :	2009		
Unladen Weight :	199 kg		
Maximum Laden Weight:	405 kg		
Maximum Power Output :	-		
Engine Capacity:	798 cc		
Engine No.:	802EA08575289		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Chassis No.:	WB1021707AZS47306		
Vehicle Make : Vehicle Model :	F800R		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal B.M.W.		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Type :	P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Mor	oed .	
Vehicle No.:	FBE6196D		
Vehicle Details	EDE (40/D		

	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	204.00	-	204.00
Total Amount Payable :			229.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	o. UDIO
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7865F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	FBE6196D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	27 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	F800R
Primary Colour:	Orange
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	802EA08575289
Chassis No.:	WB1021707AZS47306
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$11,020.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Jun 2010
First Registration Date:	25 Jun 2010
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,653.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Jun 2020
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$1,454.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$372.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$372.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Aug 2018

OK

MSI318102275 / STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Boon Lay ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/08/2016 17:47 SUBMITTED BY: Woodford Richard Vincent

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 07/08/2018 18:08

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMall Address

- 1. Please report correctly the datalla of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and ecourate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4, The laste and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesald.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/08/2018 17:47
Date Of Accident	03/08/2018 15:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE LORNIE RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
athmis and the contract of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBE6196D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN ABD RAHMAN
NRIC No	S7727865F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87527630
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-87527630
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	F800R
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MC/00465995
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD FARID BIN ABD RAHMAN
NRIC No	\$7609599Z
Date Of Birth	26/03/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/10/2012
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobije Number	(LOCAL) +65-87527630
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMall Address	AVI ANIIVIOLINE CON

AKI ANIKI@LIVE.COM

BLK 411 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVNUE 4

#08-182

Postcode 650411

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SIBLING

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Other Information

Road Surface

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HONG KAH SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 510 JURONG WEST STREET 52 , POSTCODE: 640510 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5648999 - FAX NO: 66655797

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident.

REFER POLICE REPORT - VEHICLE FBE6198D TOWED TO IDAC JBL ON 7/08/2018 1710HRS

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ7391H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

REAR LEFT

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NA

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

NA

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

1.7. Aug. 2018 14:53 No. 9374 P. 3/33

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GX7166A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PICK-UP

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NA

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

NA

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name MUHAMMAD FARID BIN ABD RAHMAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

REFER REPORT - ABRASIONS RIGHT ARM, KNEE, ANKLE

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE6196D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Address

BLK 411 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 4

#08-182

Postcode 650411

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report segreetly the details of the accident to spend up the claims process
- 2. This form numbe completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful referencementation or withhulding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regulate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the injuries of the GIA Records Management Centre astablished by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee he made available open application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report in the centre and to bother of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose apid/or process my personal data/paysmal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and distinsu and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the lessings lawyers/law (irms, the Monatary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my children including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (li) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) corrying our and/or dealing with my instructions in responding to day enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the moiling of correspondence, scalements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of cartain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the cartain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the cartain as well as in the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers tawyers/taw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law hirms), which may be sited outside of Singagore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of Iraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (if) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (f) no all insurers and/or any bitter third parties that assist in evaluating, to vestigating, to attraiting or managing fraud, neghibitors, low unforcement agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Silanature Date A Timo: 48 18

12.00000

Driver's Signature

... 17. ,

Ill ariser is not the pulse priolider

. . .

Reporting Cointo Personnel's Signature

Name

, 14/8/

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	- Lunie Found
1/4	
	HAR
<u> </u>	
	·-···
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	
DESCRIBÉ CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT PIÈ	
Refor police report.	
(A) PBE 6196.D	
8) SKZ 7391 H	***************************************
@ GX 7166 A	*****
The state of the s	
COLUMN TO SERVICE SERV	
WEATHER	
The state of the s	
CONC. MALE LANGUAGE CONT. CONT	AY
DECLARATION We declare the largeoing particulars are true in every respect.	
	l
	NIMA.
A	1 1/4/14.

Common Statement Pg. 1

	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
The state of the s	

T/20180904/2060

Police Station Of Origin:
Hong Kah South NPP
510 Jurong West Street 52 #01-90
SINGAPORE 640510
Tel No: 1800-5648999

. 1 of 3 - Report No. T/20180804/2080

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 18 13:54	Made:		Vlde Report No.: T/20180803/2147		Station 24	Dlary No.:
Ji do Ina	(Celebra)	nara da salawa	基础		n l	20 May 10 May 20 Ma	THE PARTY OF THE P
Name of	intormant:			Address:			Or langared onth.
MUHAM!		D BIN ABD	٠,٠	APT BLK 411 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 4 #08-182 SINGAPORE 650411			
	7 576095	99Z		Contact No.: Home/Office:		Mobile: 87527630	
Nationali STATELI		:.	·	Email:	•		
Sex: Male	Age: 42	Date of Birth . 28/03/1976	÷.	Type of Informant:			
Race: Indian		. :		Language:	.] [nstitution / School	Name:
Occupation CLEANE	on: · R SUPER\	/ISOR		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2		Date of Explry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By A	mbulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/08/2018	of	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND EX	KPRESSWAY	, i			,:	·
PIE towards Cha	angl before Lornie	Road exit		· '.	*	· .
Weather: .			Surface:		Road 90 K	d Speed Limit: m/h
Traffic Flow:	,	Treffic	Control:	, .		ic Volume: erate
Type of Collision Balween Moving	: Vehicļes - Head] -	o Side	,	• •		one conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	enicle involved		4	AND THE SAME		WASHINGTON &
Vehicle Not.	FIVE BELLEVILLE	Make	Model &	Color VIII	Scandinber	NE of Passender
_ · ·	Motorcycle	BMW .	F800	Green ,	Seriously Damaged	
GX7166A	Pick-Up	•		. ,		0
9KZ7391H	Cer ·	:,		,		0

·	
	777
Demilison Valcinius irande de 1937. Venicia Nova insvisuos company variation de 1937 de mandrés de la company de la company de la company de 1937	1.4.3
	11 - 12
EVENICE INDIVIDUAL INTERPRETATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	11.12
上,一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	110

Common Statement Pg. 1



T/20160804/2080

Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah South NPP 510 Jarong West Street 52 #01-90 SINGAPORE 640510 Tel No: 1800-5848999 2 of 3 Report No. 7/20180804/2060

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

PLANTED AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		DE CORP HAVE VEVO	
well a this change of a charge of a charge of the charge o	Da Danke No.		相如微喻
FBE6196D ' DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE	MC/00465995	25/03/2018	24/03/2019
(SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.			

Any Pedestrian I	tre t a su a su a su				
No. of Pedestrian	ıs İnjured: NIL	Use of Pe	edestriar	Cross	ing: NA ,
民国政治科学		多为为证		13.35	也特別的學術學
Name	MUHAMMAD FARID BIN ABD R	AHMAN	ID.No	,	\$76095992
Related Vehicle	FBE6196D (Motorcycle)	• •	Conta	ct'No.	87,527630
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			of g ce & ·	Class: 2B,2A,2 Date of Explry: NIL
Date Treatment	03/08/2018	Date Dis	charge	03/08	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree o		Serio	US .

Brief Details.

On 03.08.2018 at about 1540 hrs; I was riding my motorcycle FBE5196D on lans 2 near to lane 1 markings. Subsequently, one black coloured Singapore registered car SKZ7391H which was travelling on lane 1, without signaling intention, suddenly changed lane to lane 2 in an abrupt manner and apply brake immediately after the lane change. I then swerved to the left to avoid the collision with SKZ7391H but the front of my motorcycle FBE6196D still collided onto the rear left of SKZ7391H. I then lost my balance and fell down on the road. Afterwhich, one Singapore registered plok-up GX7166A which was travelling behind me then tried to avoid the collision of me lying on the road then swerved to the left and collided onto my motorcycle FBE6196D. I wish to state that after the collision, the driver of SKZ7391H then swerved his vehicle back to lane 1 and stop to check on his vehicle.

After the collision, I was conveyed to Tan Tock Seng hospital was given 3 days of medical leave. I received a call from Traffic Police IO Dylon to lodge a traffic eccident report.

Common Statement Pg. 1



Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah South NPP 510 Jurong West Street 52 #01-90 SINGAPORE 640510 Tel No: 1800-5648999 T/20180804/2060

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180804/2060

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant;
Sr Staff Sgt YAP HOW KIAT MICHAEL	1/2.
Signature Of Interpreter:	Dale/Time:
Not applicable	04/08/2018 13:54
Officer in Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case;
Sr Steff Sgt YUS MASTARI I KHAZALI	
Contact No.: 85470214 SN 125	
Author Stamp	
Signature :	
Singapore Police Force	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/EGI18015139/R1z4d3e2 ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER Date: 07-09-2018 **FIVE SINGAPORE 038985** Code: EGI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) GX 7166X FBE 6196D Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 GX7166X 0.00 Claim No. Excess (\$) **Assign From** YEE PEI LI **Assign Date** 20/08/2018 Vehicle Particulars & Condition 798 Make & Model B.M.W. F800R c.c 2010 Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. WB1021707AZS47306 **GREEN** Colour Odometer Steering IN ORDER IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM **Brakes** FAIR General **Conditions of Tyres** Size Make **Balance** 120/70Z R17 MICHELIN 4 mm R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre 4 mm 180/55Z R17 MICHELIN R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY AND FRONT PORTION. 5. **General Information** 03/08/2018 Inspect Date / Time 21/08/2018 (03:52 PM) **Accident Date** ALBERT MOTOR SUPPLY PTE LTD Survey held at BLK 1008 #01-10, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, SINGAPORE 159722 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000-\$6,000 5b. **Estimate Days of Repair** ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/EGI18015139/R1z4d3e2

Inspected By

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Automotive Assessor

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.